
Kazipet - Bhadrachalam Road InterCity Special/07462xc - COVU - SCR 
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to BDCR/Bhadrachalam Road 

3h 15m - 149 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KZJ Kazipet Junction 12:15 0 1 0 38 286 SCR
2 WL Warangal 12:31 12:33 2m 0 1 10 85 271 SCR
3 NKD Nekonda 12:54 12:55 1m 0 1 40 72 236 SCR
4 KDM Kesamudram 13:08 13:09 1m 0 1 55 60 223 SCR
5 MABD Mahbubabad 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 70 74 198 SCR
6 DKJ Dornakal Junction 13:45 13:47 2m 0 1 95 46 152 SCR
7 KRA Karepalli Junction 14:07 14:08 1m 0 1 110 52 SCR
8 CMW Chimal Pahad 14:23 14:24 1m 0 1 123 61 SCR
9 BTPD Bethampudi Junction 14:40 14:41 1m 0 1 140 12 SCR
10 BDCR Bhadrachalam Road 15:30 0 1 149 - 119 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (07:26)

May 03 2024 (07:26)

1

1


